Honda Track Eperience 2024

ROOKIE

Results Session 1

26-04-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name Team
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Class

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

Fastest

2:17.988
2:18.638
2:19.503
2:20.272
2:20.507
2:21.816
2:23.842
2:27.431
2:32.240
2:34.757
2:38.406
2:44.124
2:48.260
2:52.730
2:54.866
3:03.918

In Gap

0.650
0.865
0.769
0.235
1.309
2.026
3.589
4.809
2.517
3.649
5.718
4.136
4.470
2.136
9.052
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Diff Laps TOP

Speed

6 179.70

0.650 6 179.40
1515 6 169.30
2284 6 208.90
2519 4 200.70
3.828 6 174.20
5854 6 176.80
9443 5 166.40
14.252 6 164.10
16.769 5 147.90
20.418 5 165.60
26.136 5 157.20
30272 5 159.50
34742 4 148.60
36.878 5 142.90
45930 4 138.60

Fastest time : 2:17.988 by Nbr. 1 -

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

13:25:06

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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